GroBentabelle Damen

GrofB3e

Gewicht

Brust

Taille

Hiifte

GrofB3e

Gewicht

Brust

Taille

Hiifte

Grof3e

Gewicht

Brust

Taille

Hiifte

CM

KG

CM

CM

CM

CM

KG

CM

CM

CM

CM

KG

CM

CM

CM

150 - 157
40 - 45
79

58

81

8T

170 - 178
54 - 61
90
70
93

148

163 - 170
68 - 77
12

g5

114

4/XS

152 - 160
43 - 48
82,5

62

85

108

160 - 168
54 - 61
95

75

98

14/2XL

168 - 175
73 - 82
12

91,5

114

6/S

157 - 165
48 - 52
86

66

89

10/L

165 - 173
59 - 66
95

(5

98

16

170 - 178
82 - 91
121

100

123

6T

165 - 173

52 - 59

86

66

89

10T

175 - 183

64 - 70

95

75

98

8s

157 - 163
48 - 54
90

70

93

128

163 - 170
64 - 70
103

82,5

105,5

Xcel

8/M

163 - 170
52 =59
90

70

93

12/XL

168 - 175
68 - 75
103

82,5

105,5



